
Date Day Time Team Team Field

  04/03/2024 Wednesday 7:30 PM Richmond Schmidt  Higginsville Huseynov  Higginsville Field 1

  04/06/2024 Saturday 11:00 AM Higginsville Wood  Richmond Schmidt  Richmond South View

  04/06/2024 Saturday 12:00 PM Odessa Howard  Higginsville Huseynov  Higginsville Field 1

  04/08/2024 Monday 6:00 PM Higginsville Huseynov  Richmond Schmidt  Richmond South View

  04/08/2024 Monday 6:00 PM Higginsville Wood  Odessa Howard  Odessa Upper Elementary

  04/10/2024 Wednesday 7:30 PM Higginsville Huseynov  Higginsville Wood  Higginsville Field 1

  04/13/2024 Saturday 1:30 PM Odessa Howard  Richmond Schmidt  Richmond South View

  04/16/2024 Tuesday 6:00 PM Richmond Schmidt  Odessa Howard  Odessa Upper Elementary

  04/18/2024 Thursday 6:00 PM Richmond Schmidt  Higginsville Wood  Higginsville Field 1

  04/20/2024 Saturday 9:00 AM Odessa Howard  Higginsville Wood  Higginsville Field 1

  04/23/2024 Tuesday 6:00 PM Higginsville Huseynov  Odessa Howard  Odessa Upper Elementary

  04/27/2024 Saturday 10:30 AM Higginsville Wood  Higginsville Huseynov  Higginsville Field 1

Odessa Upper Elementary -Upper field

1100 W. Cox School Rd, Odessa, MO 64076

Inclement weather line- 816-633-5728 

Higginsville- Across from the Lafayette County C-1 Complex

Field A is on corner of 31st and Cypress.  North Lawn of Tennis Complex. 

Weather cancelleations:  http://www.higginsvilleparksandrec.com/

Richmond Southview Park

Southview Park (across from the pool) 333 E. South St.

Inclement weather line: 816-776-5304 x3.

Odessa, Higginsville & Richmond
7th/8th/9th Grade Spring Soccer


